janome.com
3 = Yes, Product has or comes with feature     ✗ = No, Product does not have or come with feature
MODELS
CONTINENTAL M17,
HORIZON QUILT
MAKER MEMORY
CRAFT 15000 CONTINENTAL M17 HORIZON QUILT MAKER
MEMORY CRAFT 15000

*”CONCEAL” is a registered trademark of YKK Corporation.
859815002 859815002
Border guide foot ✗—Optional Accessory ✗—Optional Accessory
1/4" seam foot O2 ✗ ✗
Dual feed foot holder 859817015 859817015
Dual feed foot
(twin) AD
859819017 859819017
Dual feed center
guide foot SD
859404004 859404004
Dual feed quilt
piecing foot
(twin) OD
859829009 859829009
Dual feed holder—single 859833017 859833017
Dual feed foot
VD—single
859835019 859835019
Dual feed zipper
foot ED—single
859838001 859838001
Dual feed open-
toe foot UD
202150019 202150019
Professional grade foot HP 865803006 865803006
Professional grade needle plate 867803002 865805008
Dual feed flex professional grade foot
HP2
865522008 ✗—Optional Accessory
A.S.R. (AcuStitch Regulator) 868835006 ✗
A.S.R. closed-toe
foot ASR-QC
868837008 ✗
A.S.R. open-toe
foot ASR-QO
868837101 ✗
A.S.R. clear-view
foot ASR-QV
868837204 ✗
A.S.R. ruler work
foot ASR-QR
868837307 ✗
Embroidery Positioning marker 868825003 ✗
Quilting guide bar 755802001 755802001
Embroidery hoop
Hoop RE46d (280x460): 868815103 Hoop
SQ28d (280x280): 868816104 Hoop
RE20d (140x200): 868817105
Hoop SQ10d(100x100): 868818106
Hoop ASQ27d (270x270): 868819200
Hoop GR (230x300): 862668101
Hoop SQ23(230x230): 862669102
Hoop ASQ22(220x220): 859428118
Hoop SQ14(140x140): 862670106
Hoop FA10(100x40): 862671107
Magnetic clamp 3—8 pcs for Hoop ASQ27 and 8 pcs for
the others
3— 8 pcs for Hoop ASQ22 and 4 pcs for
the others
Template for hoop Hoop RE46d, Hoop SQ28d, Hoop RE20d,
Hoop SQ10d, Hoop ASQ27d
Hoop GR, Hoop SQ23, Hoop ASQ22,
Hoop SQ14, Hoop FA10
Cloth guide 868827005 859825016
janome.com
3 = Yes, Product has or comes with feature     ✗ = No, Product does not have or come with feature
CONTINENTAL M17 HORIZON QUILT MAKER
MEMORY CRAFT 15000
Straight stitch needle plate 3 holes: L/M/R — 867802001 3 holes: L/M/R — 862817004
PC application Horizon Link
Suite ✗ 862819039 — CD
Driver 3—Web Download ✗—Included with Horizon Link Suite